
THE KNSBL ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHERALU 
Feedback Analysis  

Student Feedback on College- 2020-21 
1. SEMESTER 

 

1. સસં્થા વિશેની માહહતીની ઉ઩઱બ્ધતા વિષે તમારો અભિપ્રાય 

 

2. કાયાા઱યની િહીિટી કામગીરી અંગે તમારો અભિપ્રાય 
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83.1546.52

16.5 21 ખબૂ જ સારો  
સારો  
સામાન્ય  
ખરાબ  
ખબૂ જ ખરાબ  

88.12

63.2

20.122.21.3 ખબૂ જ સારો  
સારો  
સામાન્ય  
ખરાબ  
ખબૂ જ ખરાબ  

SEMESTER 
570 Responses 



3. કો઱ેજ ના અધ્યા઩કો ના જ્ઞાન અને િણાિિાની ઩ધ્ધવત વિષે તમારો અભિપ્રાય 

 

4. આચાયાશ્રીના સ઩ંકા/ઉ઩઱બ્ધતા અંગે તમારો  અભિપ્રાય 

 

5. વિવિધ નોટીસો, કો઱ેજ મા ંયોજાતા વિવિધ કાયાક્રમો અંગેની જાણકારી વિષે તમારો અભિપ્રાય 

 

6. સસં્થાની િૌવતક સવુિધાઓ અંગે તમારો અભિપ્રાય 

 

76.1

33.5

10.11.51 ખબૂ જ સારો  
સારો  
સામાન્ય  
ખરાબ  
ખબૂ જ ખરાબ  

86.12
35.12

18.12.51 ખબૂ જ સારો  
સારો  
સામાન્ય  
ખરાબ  
ખબૂ જ ખરાબ  

76.1

35.12

10 11 ખબૂ જ સારો  
સારો  
સામાન્ય  
ખરાબ  
ખબૂ જ ખરાબ  

81.1
34.5

16.1 11 ખબૂ જ સારો  
સારો  
સામાન્ય  
ખરાબ  
ખબૂ જ ખરાબ  



7. સસં્થાની સ્િચ્છતા અંગે તમારો અભિપ્રાય 

 

8. સસં્થાની ઱ાઈબે્રરી ની સવુિધાઓ અંગે તમારો અભિપ્રાય 

 

9. કો઱ેજની ઱ાઈબે્રરી ના ઱ાયબે્રરીયન (ગ્રથં઩ા઱) ના સહકાર વિષે તમારો અભિપ્રાય 

 

10. કેમ્઩સમા ંશૌચા઱ય, ઩ીિાના ચોખ્ખા ઩ાણી જેિી ઩ાયાની જરૂહરયાતો અંગે તમારો અભિપ્રાય 

 

73.142.13

12 11 ખબૂ જ સારો  
સારો  
સામાન્ય  
ખરાબ  
ખબૂ જ ખરાબ  

76.1246.5

10 11 ખબૂ જ સારો  
સારો  
સામાન્ય  
ખરાબ  
ખબૂ જ ખરાબ  

67.1
53.3

1011 ખબૂ જ સારો  
સારો  
સામાન્ય  
ખરાબ  
ખબૂ જ ખરાબ  

67.12

46.12

22
11 ખબૂ જ સારો  

સારો  
સામાન્ય  
ખરાબ  
ખબૂ જ ખરાબ  



11. સસં્થા મા ંરમત-ગમત અંગેની િૌવતક સવુિધાઓ અંગે તમારો અભિપ્રાય 

 

12. સસં્થામા ંથતી સહઅભ્યાસકીય પ્રવવૃિઓ અને  વશક્ષણેિર (સપ્તધારા, NSS, NCC, સાસં્કૃવિક) પ્રવવૃિઓ 

અંગેનો તમારો અભિપ્રાય. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

  

71.1
36.7

111.21 ખબૂ જ સારો  
સારો  
સામાન્ય  
ખરાબ  
ખબૂ જ ખરાબ  

79.12

35.64

12 11 ખબૂ જ સારો  
સારો  
સામાન્ય  
ખરાબ  
ખબૂ જ ખરાબ  



THE KNSBL ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHERALU 
Feedback Analysis  

Parents Feedback on College- 2020-21 

 

 Occupation of Parents (ધધંો-વ્મલસામ) 

 

1. Do you find this institution better than others for your ward? (શ  ંતભાયા સતંાન ભાટે આ 
કોરેજ સાયી છે?) 

 

2. Do you find facilities in the college adequate? (કોરેજની બૌતતક સ તલધાઓ ફયાફય છ?) 
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3. Do you feel that your ward is physically secured in the campus? (તભાયા સતંાનની કોરેજભા ં
સરાભતી સચલામ છે?) 

 

4. Are you satisfied with library facilities? (કોરેજની રામબ્રેયીની સ તલધાથી તભો સતં  ષ્ટ છો?) 

 

5. Are you satisfied for cooperation from the administrative staff? (કોરેજના કામાારમના 
સ્ટાપથી તભો સતં  ષ્ટ છો? 

 

6. Can you make direct communication with teaching staff? ( શ  ંતભે સીધા જ કોઈ અધ્મા઩ક 
સાથ ેલાત કયી ળકો છો ? 
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7. Do you find up gradation of personality development and soft skills? (કોરેજ ભા ંઆવ્મા 
઩છી તભાયા સતંાનના લતાન ભા ંકોઈ પેયપાય આવ્મો છે?) 

 

8. Are you satisfied about the syllabus? ( કોરેજ ભા ંકયાલાતા અભ્માસ થી તભે સતં  ષ્ટ છો ?) 

 

9. Are examination results declared timely? (કોરેજ ની આંતરયક ઩યીક્ષા સભમસય મોજામ છે 
અને ઩રયણાભ ભ઱ે છે?) 

 

10.  The changes introduced in the college in recent years are progressive. (કોરેજ ભા ંજે પેયપાય 
કયલા ભા ંઆવ્મા છે તે પ્રગતતળીર છે?) 
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THE KNSBL ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHERALU 
Feedback Analysis  

Teachers Feedback on College- 2020-21 
 

1. The courses / syllabi taught by me have a good balance between theory and 

application 

 
2. The objectives of the syllabi are well defined 

 
3. The books/journals etc. prescribed / listed as reference materials are relevant, 

updated and cover the entire syllabi 

 
 

 

 

 

76.5
33.2

13.42.51 Strongly Agree

Agree

Neatural

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

34

76

13.452.51.5 Strongly Agree

Agree

Neatural

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

34.1

71.12

16.1
3.11.7

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neatural

Disagree

Strongly Disagree



4. The courses / syllabi of the subjects taught by me increased my interest, knowledge 

and perspective in the subject area 

 
5. The college has given me full freedom to adopt new techniques / strategies of 

teaching such as group discussions, seminar presentations and learners' participation 

 
6. I have the freedom to adopt new techniques / strategies of testing and assessment of 

students 

 
7. Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage of all units 

in the syllabus 

 

49.1

63.12

19.2
2.31.1 Strongly Agree

Agree

Neatural

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

52.1

56.4

16 2.31.1 Strongly Agree
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Strongly Disagree

49.2

66.2

12 31.5
Strongly Agree
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Strongly Disagree

42.1

56.3

16
2.33.5

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neatural

Disagree

Strongly Disagree



8. The prescribed books are available in the Library in Sufficient numbers 

 
9. The environment in the College is conducive to teaching and research 

 
10. The administration is teacher friendly 

 
11. The college provides adequate opportunities and support to faculty members for 

upgrading their skills and qualifications 

 
 

36.2

75.9

15
31.5 Strongly Agree

Agree
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Disagree
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49.1
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16 11
Strongly Agree
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49.3

58.5

19
1.21
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48.1

69.12

121.51.1
Strongly Agree

Agree

Neatural

Disagree

Strongly Disagree



12. ICT facilities in the college are adequate and satisfactory 

 
13. Separate space in college Canteen is available for Teachers 

 
14. Toilets / washrooms are clean and properly maintained 

 
15. The classrooms are clean and well maintained 
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56.1

15 11
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18.1
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36.12

70.12

131.21
Strongly Agree
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46.12

69.13

10 11
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16.   How do you generally commute to the College? 

 
 

17. Approximate Distance of College from your residence (in km) 

 
 

 

75.12
12.1

20.1

52.1
Own Vehicle

Public Transport

Private Trasnport 
(auto/Hired Car)
Walking

39.12

31.12
19.1

14.1

25.13 1 to 5 km

6 to 10 km

11 to 15 km

16 to 20 km

more than 20 km



THE KNSBL ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHERALU 
Feedback Analysis  

Student Feedback about Professor- 2020-21 

 Department (વલબાગ-વલષમ) 

 

 Name of Professor (અધ્મા઩કશ્રીન ું નાભ) 

 

1. Teaching Power (ટીચીંગ ઩ાલય) 

 

2. Command on language ( બાષા પ્રભ ત્લ) 

 

89

33
1.21 Excellent (ફહ  જ સાયો) 

Good (સાયો)  
Fair (સાધાયણ)  
Poor (નફ઱ો) 

83.1

35.12

5.61 Excellent (ફહ  જ સાયો) 
Good (સાયો)  
Fair (સાધાયણ)  
Poor (નફ઱ો) 



3. Study material provided (સ્ટડી ભટીયીઅર) 

 

4. Quality of study Material (સ્ટડી ભટીયીઅર ની ગ ણલતા) 

 

5. Use of Multimedia ( LCD, Projector... નો ઉ઩મોગ) 

 

6. Completion of syllabus ( અભ્માસક્રભ પણૂણ કયેર છે) 

 
 
 
 

86

46

52

3

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

Multimrdia Presentation (઩ાલય ઩ોઇન્ટ સ્રાઇડ)  

Referance Book Chapter Soft Copy of Hard Copy 

(યેપેયેન્સ બ ક ની સોપટ અથલા હાડણ કો઩ી)  

Lecture Notes (રેકચય નોટ)  

No Material Provided (કોઇ઩ણ જાત ન ું સ્ટૅડી 
ભટીયીમર આ઩ેર નથી.)  

90

37.1

5.11 Excellent (ફહ  જ સાયો) 
Good (સાયો)  
Fair (સાધાયણ)  
Poor (નફ઱ો) 

72

46

3.11 Regular (વનમવભત)  
Occasionally (કમાયેક)  
Rare (જ જ)  
Never (કમાયેમ નહી)  

16.0%
18.0%

33.1%
85.2%

Up to 25%

25-50 %

50.75%

75-100%



7. Support in co-curricular activity (અભ્માસ ઉ઩યાુંત ની ઈતય પ્રવવૃિ ભાું સહકાય) 

 

8. Support in Practical work and Book Supply   ( પ્રામોગગક કામણ અને પ સ્તકો આ઩લાભાું 
સહકાય) 

 
9. Support in preparation for conference ,seminar, Assignments small projects etc ( 

કોન્પયન્સ ,સેવભનાય, એસાઈભેંટ અને અન્મ પ્રોજેક્ટ વલગયે ભાું સહકાય) 

 

10. Class taking ratio as per time table. (સભમ઩ત્રક મ જફ કેટરા પ્રભાણ ભાું અધ્મા઩ન 
કામણ કયે છે) 

 
 
 

80

36.1

4.11.5 Excellent (ફહ  જ સાયો) 
Good (સાયો)  
Fair (સાધાયણ)  
Poor (નફ઱ો) 

74.5

39.4

2.31.5 Excellent (ફહ  જ સાયો) 
Good (સાયો)  
Fair (સાધાયણ)  
Poor (નફ઱ો) 

89.12
33.12

16.21.8 Excellent (ફહ  જ સાયો) 
Good (સાયો)  
Fair (સાધાયણ)  
Poor (નફ઱ો) 

8.8%
15.2%

33.1%86.1%

Up to 25%

25-50 %

50.75%

75-100%



THE KNSBL ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHERALU 
Feedback Analysis  

Students’ Feedback on Review of Syllabus on College  
1. What is the first impression of your syllabus? (પ્રથમ દ્રષ્ટિએ અભ્યાસક્રમ ફાફતે તમારી અસર) 

 

2. Do you find the syllabus job-oriented? (અભ્યાસક્રમ નોકરી મેલળળા માિે મદદરુ઩ છે?) 

 

3. Do you find difficulty in understanding the syllabus? (અભ્યાસક્રમ સમજળામા મશુ્કે઱ી ઩ડે છે?) 

 

4. Do you find requisite material on the syllabus? (અભ્યાસક્રમન ુજરુરી મિેરીય઱ મલી રહ ેછે?) 

 
 

26.1%

86.1%

12.1%2.5% Excellent

Good

Boring

Poor

97.2%

4.0%8.1%
Yes

No

Not Able to Deicide

25.1%

78.3%

6.0%
Yes

No

Not Able to Deicide

88.3%

9.1%
10.0%4.3% Yes

No

Mostly

Rarely



5. Does this syllabus enrich your knowledge about the subject? (આ અભ્યાસક્રમ થી તમારા જ્ઞાન મા 
ળધારો થયો છે.) 

 

6. Does this syllabus inspire you to use ICT for better understanding? (શ ુઆ અભ્યાસક્રમ તમને નેિ, 

ળેફ સાઇિ, ઩ાળર઩ોઇંિ, ળગેરે ના ઉ઩યોગ માિે પે્રરણારુ઩ ફને છે?) 

 
7. Does this syllabus support you for preparation of UGC NET/JRF, SLET GATE and other Competitive 

examination? ( શ ુઆ અભ્યાસક્રમ તમને જુદીજુદી સ્઩ધાાત્મક ઩રીક્ષાઓ ની તૈયારી માિે ઉ઩યોગી છે?) 

 

8. Does this syllabus promote research and field work during the time of your study? (શ ુઆ 
અભ્યાસક્રમ તમને ળધ ુરીસર્ા (સ઴ંોધન) અને પીલ્ડ ળકા માિે પે્રરે છે. 

 
 

97.8%

2.0%1.5%
Yes

No

Not Able to Deicide

89.5%

9.0%

14.6%2.0% Yes

No

Mostly

Rarely

98.0%

3.0%1.5%
Yes

No

Not Able to Deicide

71.1%

30.0%

8.0%3.0% Yes

Sometimes

Rarely

Never



9. How do you rate applicability of the syllabus in present world? (ળતામાન સમય મા આ અભ્યાસક્રમ 
ની ઉ઩યોગીતા કેળી ઱ાગે છે?) 

 
 
 

40.1%

88.1%

8.0%2.5% Excellent

Good

Fair

Poor



THE KNSBL ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHERALU 
Feedback Analysis  

Teachers’ Feedback on Review of Syllabus on College 
 Name of Teacher 

 
 Department 

 
1. How do you rate the practicability of the syllabus? 

 
2. Do you find the syllabus job-oriented? 

 

66.1%59.3%

1.0%1.0% Excellent

Good

Boring

Poor

94.2%

1.0%
13.1%

Yes 

No

Not Able to Dicide



3. Do you find difficulty in covering the syllabus in stipulated time? 

 
4. Is the syllabus suitable for teaching through use of ICT? 

 
5. Do you find requisite material on the syllabus? 

 
6. Does this syllabus enrich your knowledge about the subject? 

 
7. Do you enjoy teaching this syllabus? 

 

59.1%
56.1%

6.0%
Yes

No

Somewhat

93.1%

1.0%
15.2%1.0% Yes

No

Mostly

Rarely

92.1%

1.0%
19.1%1.0% Yes

No

Mostly

Rarely

100.0%

1.0%1.0%
Yes

No

Not Ablr to decide

93.1%

1.0%
20.1%1.0% Yes

No

Mostly

Rarely



8. Does this syllabus enrich the knowledge of the students about the subject? 

 
 

9. How do you rate relevance of the syllabus in general? 

 
 

  

95.1%

6.0%1.0%
Yes

Sometimes

Not Able to Decide

62.1%53.1%

1.0%1.0% Excellent

Good

Fair

Poor


